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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20200306131155

Feminina Masculina Total
Orde Clube Puntos Orde Clube Puntos Orde Clube Puntos

1 GALAICO 231.5 1 GALAICO 179 1 GALAICO 410.5
2 POR-MIÑA 208.5 2 POR-MIÑA 155.5 2 POR-MIÑA 364.0
3 CNFERRO 193 3 RBAIXAS 155 3 CNFERRO 311.5
4 CASINOC 126 4 CULLERED 142 4 RBAIXAS 210.0
5 CFVLUGO 125.0 5 CMARINA 122 5 CFVLUGO 208.0
6 SDBOIRO 88 6 CNFERRO 118.5 6 CULLERED 201.0
7 NPONTEA 85 7 CFVLUGO 83 7 CASINOC 177.0
8 RIVEIRA 64 8 SANXENXO 81.5 8 CMARINA 157.0
9 CULLERED 59 9 SDBOIRO 56 9 SDBOIRO 144.0

10 RBAIXAS 55.0 10 NPONTEA 53 10 NPONTEA 138.0
11 CNVILAG 36 11 CASINOC 51 11 RIVEIRA 94.5
12 CMARINA 35 12 CNMOS 43 12 SANXENXO 81.5
13 NCORUÑA 22 13 NCORUÑA 32 13 NCORUÑA 54.0
14 MOLEMOS 12 14 RIVEIRA 30.5 14 CNMOS 43.0
15 CNMOS 0 15 RCNVIGO 22 15 CNVILAG 36.0
16 SALVEURO 0 16 SALVEURO 16 16 RCNVIGO 22.0
17 RCNVIGO 0 17 CNVILAG 0 17 SALVEURO 16.0
18 SANXENXO 0 18 MOLEMOS 0 18 MOLEMOS 12.0
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Páxina 2Marca de tempo: 20200306131155

Puntuación das Xornadas

Clube
Feminina Masculina

Total
1 2 T 1 2 T

NCORUÑA 22 0 22 21 11 32 54.0
CFVLUGO 75.0 50 125.0 37 46 83 208.0
CULLERED 27 32 59 64 78 142 201.0
GALAICO 119.5 112 231.5 95 84 179 410.5
CNMOS 0 0 0 43 0 43 43.0
SALVEURO 0 0 0 16 0 16 16.0
CNFERRO 90 103 193 31 87.5 118.5 311.5
RCNVIGO 0 0 0 22 0 22 22.0
POR-MIÑA 100.5 108 208.5 78 77.5 155.5 364.0
CNVILAG 18 18 36 0 0 0 36.0
SANXENXO 0 0 0 39 42.5 81.5 81.5
MOLEMOS 0 12 12 0 0 0 12.0
RIVEIRA 32 32 64 0 30.5 30.5 94.5
NPONTEA 26 59 85 18 35 53 138.0
CMARINA 34 1 35 70 52 122 157.0
RBAIXAS 20 35.0 55.0 84 71 155 210.0
CASINOC 54 72 126 30 21 51 177.0
SDBOIRO 52 36 88 22 34 56 144.0


